1.1

1.2	as follows:
1.3	Page 35, delete section 25
1.4	Page 57, delete section 37
1.5	Page 63, delete section 41
1.6	Page 64, delete section 42
1.7	Page 65, delete section 43
1.8	Page 284, line 22, delete "7,298,395,000" and insert "7,481,636,000" and delete
1.9	" <u>7,364,481,000</u> " and insert " <u>7,556,849,000</u> "
1.10	Page 284, line 25, delete " <u>6,750,150,000</u> " and insert " <u>6,933,391,000</u> " and delete
1.11	" <u>6,818,197,000</u> " and insert " <u>7,010,565,000</u> "
1.12	Page 290, delete lines 21 to 31
1.13	Page 294, line 6, delete "5,150,348,000" and insert "5,329,804,000" and delete
1.14	" <u>5,167,384,000</u> " and insert " <u>5,355,001,000</u> "
1.15	Page 295, delete lines 10 to 27
1.16	Reletter the paragraphs in sequence
1.17	Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
1.18	Amend the title accordingly

..... moves to amend H.F. No. 945, the delete everything amendment (A17-0300),